
27511 1878,27 2237,23 6,827 1,191 8,132

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter €/100 km

15.01.2016 Oberkärnten - Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Rennweg - Velden 541811 542151 340 340 22,02 24,20 6,476 1,099 7,118

17.01.2016 Monfalcone - Grado 542151 542648 497 497 31,88 36,00 6,414 1,129 7,243

25.01.2016 Mühldorf - Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Rennweg 542648 542863 215

26.01.2016 Mühldorf - St. Peter 542863 542927 64 279 20,81 25,39 7,459 1,220 9,100

27.01.2016 Mailand - Turin - Riccione Iron Butt SS1000 542927 544655 1728 1728 127,01 179,65 7,350 1,414 10,396

28.01.2016 Civitanova - Pack Iron Butt SS1000 544655 546380 1725 1725 132,35 184,50 7,672 1,394 10,696

29.01.2016 Santa Lucia Iron Butt SS1000 546380 548054 1674 1674 122,12 169,29 7,295 1,386 10,113

30.01.2016 Spittal - Seeboden 548054 548102 48

01.02.2016 Spittal - Kremsbrücke 548102 548181 79

09.02.2016 Gegendtalrunde 548181 548276 95 222 14,44 15,00 6,505 1,039 6,757

12.02.2016 Feistritz 548276 548403 127

24.02.2016
Feldkirchen - St. Veit - Brückel - Völkermarkt - Pack - 

Klagenfurt - Spittal
548403 548730 327 454 31,14 32,30 6,859 1,037 7,115

25.02.2016 Iselsberg - Mühldorf 548730 548890 160

26.02.2016 Hermagor - Mühldorf 548890 549032 142

03.03.2016 Mühldorf 549032 549056 24 326 22,38 23,70 6,865 1,059 7,270

04.03.2016 Hausmesse Kropfitsch 549056 549543 487 487 35,65 36,30 7,320 1,018 7,454

05.03.2016 Hausmesse Kropfitsch Klagenfurt 549543 549824 281 281 21,02 21,00 7,480 0,999 7,473

05.03.2016 Klagenfurt - Obermillstatt 549824 549910 86

10.03.2016 Klagenfurt 549910 550089 179 265 18,64 20,30 7,034 1,089 7,660

17.03.2016 Zeltweg - Knittelfeld 550089 550449 360

23.03.2016 Himmelberg - Gurk - Hirt - Gurk - Himmelberg 550449 550651 202 562 35,29 38,10 6,279 1,080 6,779

25.03.2016 Seeboden 550651 550676 25

02.04.2016 Liesertal - Mallnitz 550676 550771 95

03.04.2016 Spittal 550771 550800 29

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2016
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08.04.2016 St. Veit - Klagenfurt 550800 550996 196 345 24,31 27,62 7,046 1,136 8,006

16.04.2016 1000PS Straßentraining 550996 551222 226

25.04.2016 FZ Feistritz 551222 551495 273 499 29,81 33,92 5,974 1,138 6,798

26.04.2016 FZ Feistritz 551495 551704 209 209 13,81 15,45 6,608 1,119 7,392

30.04.2016 1000PS Straßentraining 551704 551925 221 221 15,23 17,50 6,891 1,149 7,919

12.05.2016 Zeltweg - Purbach - Zeltweg 551925 552509 584 584 39,16 43,60 6,705 1,113 7,466

13.05.2016 Roadshow Zeltweg 552509 553007 498 498 30,12 34,20 6,048 1,135 6,867

14.05.2016 Roadshow Zeltweg - Obermillstatt 553007 553595 588 588 35,33 40,05 6,009 1,134 6,811

16.05.2016 1000PS Straßentraining 553595 553824 229 229 14,56 16,00 6,358 1,099 6,987

17.05.2016 FTZ St. Veit 553824 554045 221 221 14,10 16,20 6,380 1,149 7,330

18.05.2020 Feldkirchen - Kötschach - Gailberg - Gmünd 554045 554462 417 417 25,09 29,21 6,017 1,164 7,005

19.05.2020 FTZ St. Veit 554462 554672 210 210 13,32 15,30 6,343 1,149 7,286

08.06.2016 Bad Kleinkirchheim - Brückl - Griffen - Spittal 554672 554911 239 239 16,67 20,10 6,975 1,206 8,410

08.06.2016 Spittal 554911 554937 26

28.06.2016 Feistritz - Windische Höhe - Kreuzberg - Spittal 554937 555117 180

29.06.2016 Obertauern Hotel Solaria 555117 555271 154 360 23,30 27,00 6,472 1,159 7,500

04.07.2016 Feistritz - Glanz - Krastal - Gegendtal - Spittal 555271 555474 203

05.07.2016 Steinfeld 555474 555548 74

19.07.2016 Feistritz - Hermagor - Rennweg 555548 555760 212 489 30,74 34,77 6,286 1,131 7,110

23.07.2016 Feistritz - Katschberg - Turrach 555760 555972 212

26.07.2016 Feistritz - Mallnitz 555972 556176 204 416 28,26 30,75 6,793 1,088 7,392

30.07.2016 Feistritz - Krastal - Gegendtal 556176 556312 136

12.08.2016    

15.08.2016
Kilometerfresser Treffen Brilon 556312 558332 2020 2156 145,17 172,31 6,733 1,187 7,992

28.08.2016 Oberdrauburg - Lienz 558332 558486 154

29.08.2016 Feistritz - Mühldorf - Gmünd 558486 558591 105
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30.08.2016 Mühldorf - Katschberg - Turrach 558591 558791 200 459 30,33 33,80 6,608 1,114 7,364
01.09.2016    

04.09.2016
VAT Lunz am See 558791 561056 2265 2265 153,19 170,35 6,763 1,112 7,521

07.09.2016 Plöckenpass - Sauris - Sella Nevea - Vrsic 561056 561544 488 488 33,50 37,48 6,865 1,119 7,680

11.09.2016

Katschberg - Obertauern - Postalm - Bad Ischl - 

Gmunden - Steyrling - Liezen - Hohentauern - Murau - 

Turrach

561544 562025 481 481 34,25 38,66 7,121 1,129 8,037

01.10.2016 Iselsberg - Gailberg - Kreuzberg 562025 562238 213

03.10.2016 Grafenstein - Gegendtal - Spittal - Döbriach 562238 562480 242 455 30,61 35,25 6,727 1,152 7,747

05.10.2016 Wien - Linz - Salzburg - Klagenfurt 562480 563506 1026 1026 78,82 91,53 7,682 1,161 8,921

06.10.2016 Liesertal - Völkermarkt 563506 563812 306 306 21,57 24,35 7,049 1,129 7,958

15.10.2016
Feistritz - Glanz - Spittal - Mallnitz - Iselsberg - 

Kremsbrücke
563812 564137 325 325 20,46 23,20 6,295 1,134 7,138

17.10.2016 Feistritz - Feldkirchen - Grafenstein - Mühldorf 564137 564412 275 275 18,98 22,00 6,902 1,159 8,000

18.10.2016 Feistritz - Sachsenburg 564412 564522 110

21.10.2016 Glanz - Insberg - Mühldorf 564522 564597 75

09.11.2016 Grado - Triest 564597 565113 516 701 48,46 63,50 6,913 1,310 9,058

15.11.2016 Iselsberg 565113 565271 158 158 10,02 10,75 6,342 1,073 6,804

16.11.2016 Bad Kleinkirchheim - Diex - Ferlach - Faak am See 565271 565591 320 320 19,80 23,15 6,188 1,169 7,234

20.11.2016 St. Veit - Völkermarkt - Rennweg 565591 565912 321 321 20,34 22,15 6,336 1,089 6,900

21.11.2016 Triest auf einen Cappuccino 565912 566347 435 435 28,62 32,31 6,579 1,129 7,428

22.11.2016 Lago di Predil - Kreuzberg - Mallnitz - Kremsbrücke 566347 566642 295 295 19,53 21,26 6,620 1,089 7,207

23.11.2016
Kremsbrücke - Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Gailberg - 

Kreuzberg
566642 566908 266 266 18,27 20,63 6,868 1,129 7,756

25.11.2016 St. Veit - Griffen - Lienz - Rennweg 566908 567348 440 440 28,08 31,98 6,382 1,139 7,268

26.11.2016 Glanz - Lienz - Iselsberg - Kremsbrücke 567348 567720 372 372 25,55 28,60 6,868 1,119 7,688

28.11.2016 St. Veit - Grafenstein - Rennweg 567720 568050 330 330 20,54 23,60 6,224 1,149 7,152
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15.12.2016 St. Paul/Lavanttal - Rennweg 568050 568388 338 338 21,90 26,70 6,479 1,219 7,899

27.12.2016 Glanz - Greifenbrug - Feistritz 568388 568610 222 222 14,95 18,30 6,734 1,224 8,243

28.12.2016 Feistritz - Villach - Kremsbrücke 568610 568870 260 260 17,07 20,81 6,565 1,219 8,004

29.12.2016 Klagenfurt - Steinfeld - Rennweg 568870 569184 314 314 21,03 26,16 6,697 1,244 8,331

30.12.2016 Spittal - Glanz - Feistritz - Spittal 569184 569322 138 138 8,67 11,00 6,283 1,269 7,971


